Website : www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone :  0471-2447201
eMail : kpsc@keralapsc.org
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
HEAD OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM
PL. No. : 159/2016/ERIV A Trivandrum

Cat. No. : 662/2014 20/06/2016

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Probability List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found
provisionally eligible to be included in the Ranked list, subject to the verification of the Original documents,
for selection to the post of TYPIST - Statewide (Category No. 662/2014 ) in KERALA ELECTRICAL
AND ALLIED ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED on Rs.3470-78900n the basis of the Objective
Type Test (OMR) held on 28/05/2015.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way,
indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

Main List
101215 102780 102867 103374 103993 104028
104380 105359 105593 105601 106064 106992
107236 109463 112362 113326 114630 116452
118172 119401
Supplementary List
Ezhava
103130 103938 106911 109288 113093 113196
113845 116445 117530 118550 118733 119018
119095 119298
Scheduled Caste
100533 102235 111723 112186 112831 114061
115141 116796
Scheduled Tribe
109503 110150 113091 118353 119867
Muslim
100716 101275 103697 104832 104913 105714

106225 111849 113078 113885 115712 118185



TYPIST
Statewide

102518

106239

103700

101191

102710

103082

100513

105806

100016

102102

DA-B

DA-D

DA-O

104416

111601

104440

102558

109551

111050

101163

List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

Latin Catholics/A.I.

110912

116908

106049

102843

109676

116046

101710

111189

117180

Viswakarma

109126
SIUC Nadar

102869
0.X.

111344

Dheevara

116329

Hindu Nadar

102498

113228

119518

115907

105560

111972

117639

104392

116017 DpA-B

113263 DpA-D

102406 pa-o

118410

Hearing Impairment

Low Vision

DA-B

113863

DA-D

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

116024

DA-O



3 TYPIST
Statewide

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission
of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the probability list does not confer any
right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including eligible and qualified candidates who have secured top
marks in the OMR Test.

Note :- (3) The candidates who have secured 63.33 (Sixty three (point) three three ) marks and above
are included in the Main List of the probability list.

Note:- (4) Candidates included in the probability list should present and produce in person the original
documents for One Time verification. Date, Time and Venue of certificate verification of candidates
included in this probability list will be intimated in due course.

Note:- (5) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer
scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the
Ranked List to be published for the post.

Note :- (6) SC/ST candidates included in the probability list are required to produce community certificate
issued by the revenue authority as per Rule(4) of Kerala (SC&ST) Regulations of Issue of Community
Certificate Rules,2002 and candidates belonging to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are
required to produce Non - Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O (P) No: 81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009
shall produce the same along with the other documents mentioned above at the time of \verification of
original documents.

Note :- (7) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 28/05/2015 will be issued to those candidates
who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose
Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No : ER IV A 7564/15/EW DATED
20/06/16.

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Head Office , Trivandrum

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
Head Office, Trivandrum

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



