Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone: 0471-2447201

eMail: kpsc@keralapsc.org

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

HEAD OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM

PL. No. : 159/2016/ERIV A Trivandrum

Cat. No. : 662/2014 20/06/2016

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Probability List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible to be included in the Ranked list, subject to the verification of the Original documents, for selection to the post of TYPIST - Statewide (Category No. 662/2014) in KERALA ELECTRICAL AND ALLIED ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED on Rs.3470-7890 on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 28/05/2015.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

	<u>Main List</u>										
101215	102780	102867	103374	103993	104028						
104380	105359	105593	105601	106064	106992						
107236	109463	112362	113326	114630	116452						
118172	119401										
<u>Supplementary List</u>											
	<u>Ezhava</u>										
103130	103938	106911	109288	113093	113196						
113845	116445	117530	118550	118733	119018						
119095	119298										
Scheduled Caste											
100533	102235	111723	112186	112831	114061						
115141	116796										
Scheduled Tribe											
109503	110150	113091	118353	119867							
<u>Muslim</u>											
100716	101275	103697	104832	104913	105714						
106225	111849	113078	113885	115712	118185						

		<u>Latin Catholics/A.I.</u>									
102518		104416		110912		111189	11322	28			
			<u>O.B.C.</u>								
106239		111601		116908		117180	11951	18			
			<u>Viswakarma</u>								
103700		104440		106049		109126	11590)7			
			SIUC Nadar								
101191		102558		102843		102869	10556	50			
			<u>O.X.</u>								
102710		109551		109676		111344	11197	72			
		<u>Dheevara</u>									
103082		111050		116046		116329	11763	39			
			<u>Hindu Nadar</u>								
100513		101163		101710		102498	10439	92			
List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation											
			<u>Low Vision</u>								
105806	DA-B	116017	DA-B	118410	DA-B						
		<u>Hearing Impairment</u>									
100016	DA-D	113263	DA-D	113863	DA-D						
<u>Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy</u>											

116024

DA-O

102102

DA-O

102406

DA-O

- Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the probability list does not confer any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.
- Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including eligible and qualified candidates who have secured top marks in the OMR Test.
- Note :- (3) The candidates who have secured **63.33 (Sixty three (point) three three)** marks and above are included in the Main List of the probability list.
- Note:- (4) Candidates included in the probability list should present and produce in person the original documents for One Time verification. Date, Time and Venue of certificate verification of candidates included in this probability list will be intimated in due course.
- Note:- (5) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List to be published for the post.
- Note :- (6) SC/ST candidates included in the probability list are required to produce community certificate issued by the revenue authority as per Rule(4) of Kerala (SC&ST) Regulations of Issue of Community Certificate Rules,2002 and candidates belonging to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are required to produce Non Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O (P) No: 81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009 shall produce the same along with the other documents mentioned above at the time of verification of original documents.
- Note :- (7) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 28/05/2015 will be issued to those candidates who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No : ER IV A 7564/15/EW DATED 20/06/16.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office, Trivandrum

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

SAJU GEORGE SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Head Office, Trivandrum